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Inscricdo Nome

Pontuagao Clas. Geral Situagao

0411387
0411391
0411407
0411457
0411483
0411501
0411541
0411548
0411559
0411582
0411597
0411598
0411600
0411635
0411662
0411782
0411799
0411820
0411828
0411838
0411846
0411853
0411875
0411897
0411906
0411924
0411963
0411966
0412018
0412021
0412089
0412134
0412173
0412219
0412242
0412252
0412254
0412266
0412272
0412295
0412327
0412331
0412461
0412762
0412909
0412927
0412928
0412958
0412962
0412975
0412982
0413010
0413020
0413050
0413068
0413158
0413209
0413217

BIANCA FREITAS

ARTHUR POHLMANN DE FREITAS
LiDIA EDUARDA BRASIL MENDES
VERONICA RODRIGUES

FLAVIA DA ROSA LEAO

WESLEY PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
KAUANE PINTO VARGAS

DANIELA DE SOUZA

ANTHONY POHLMANN DE FREITAS
TAISSA DA SILVA SILVEIRA

MAURICIO ALVES MADEIRA

KETELIN KATIANE MARQUES LEMOS
LUIZA MACHADO BITTENCOURT
THALES RANIEL SILVA MASSAQUE
JEFERSON NUNES DA SILVEIRA
ANGELICA PORTO

GABRIEL LUCIDONIO DA SILVA
SAMIRA BUENO PRESTES

BRUNA ROSA COELHO

THAUANA FRIEDHEIN DA ROSA
LUANA DA SILVA RAYMUNDO

INGRID GOULART GUEDES

CAMILA SOARES DE FREITAS
VANESSA WETTER DA SILVA

KAREN APARECIDA SILVA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ERICA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO

KAWE DA CANHA COIMBRA RODRIGUES
PAOLA OLIVEIRA

ANA PAULA VARGAS

MARCOS FRANCISCO ALTERMANN PRODORUTTI
ALVAIR ALVES DA ROSA

KEROLYN KLUSENER ROLIM DE BORBA
LIDIANE TORMAM MACHADO
MICHELE BITENCOURT NASCIMENTO
JOANA CARLA MACHADO DA ROSA
SAMIRA VIEIRA FAGUNDES

YASMIN ANDRIELE MARX DA SILVA
JAQUELINE SANTOS DA ROSA
KETLYM VICTORIA LOBATO ARAUJO
NYCOLE BICA DA ROSA

JOSIANE SOARES DA ROSA

NATALHA PORTO FERREIRA

SARA MACHADO SON RODRIGUES
ADRIA WITORIA DE MOURA FORTES
ANA LUISA BRIAO DE OLIVEIRA
MILENY DO CARMO GARCIA

LUIZA OLIVEIRA PACHECO

SAMUEL DA ROSA FLORES

KETHLYN BIANCA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
MANUELA DOS SANTOS LOPES
IOLANDA ALVES DE MORAES FREITAS
LUCAS DOS SANTOS HOLLWEG
SAMUEL BARROS DA SILVA

VITHORIA BICCA BERNARDO

EVA DALILA ROSA NATEL HENRIQUES
EVELIN MAGALHAES SIQUEIRA
CAROLINE SZCZESNY

VITORIA MAGALHAES FLORES
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0413245 LEONARDA MORAES BICA 59 Classificado suplente
0413393  VITORIA YASMIN PEREIRA DE LIMA 60 Classificado suplente
0413449  PATRICIA SIMONE ROSA DA SILVA 61 Classificado suplente
0413500 GIOVANA MACIEL MACHADO 62 Classificado suplente
0413536  YASMIM BILHA DE OLIVEIRA 63 Classificado suplente
0413537  ALESSANDRA DE SOUZA FREITAS 64 Classificado suplente
0413654  AGATHA MICKELLE DA SILVA REIS 65 Classificado suplente
0414034  MARIELLE AIRES DE OLIVEIRA 66 Classificado suplente
0414198  CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA FREITAS 67 Classificado suplente
0414363  VERIDIANA DA ROZA KARSBURG 68 Classificado suplente
0414428  LIGIA BEATRIZ SILVA DOS SANTOS 69 Classificado suplente
0414471 JHOSEPHINE HADNA GONGCALVES ALMEIDA CORDE 70 Classificado suplente
0414476  MARIA EDUARDA DE BARROS FREIRE 71 Classificado suplente
0414520  NICOLAS RADTKE DE LIMA 72 Classificado suplente
0414568  ZENI TERESINHA KIEFFER DA SILVA 73 Classificado suplente

Total geral de inscritos: 73
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